CERT

Unternehmen
HOBE Putzer
Thomas Pohlan
Maler Reichenbach GmbH
Dewastruk Fa. Ronny Thiele
Dachdecker Schénbrodt
Gunter Nagel GmbH
Gunter Nagel GmbH
Talis Lehmbau GmbH
RUG Baudienstleistungen
Okel GmbH & Co. KG
Okel GmbH & Co. KG
Steinpflege Rheinland GmbH
Klaus Kuppers GmbH
Maler Schrumpf e.K.
DEG Alles fur das Dach eG
I.F Abdichtungstechnik
Zimmerei Holz & Lehm
DS ENERGIE SYSTEM / ENERGIE COACHING
Tonis Gebaudedammung UG
Tonis Gebaudedammung UG
Steuernagel & Lampert
Steuernagel & Lampert
Steuernagel & Lampert
Rheintal Fachwerkhausbau GmbH
Stuckateubetrieb Schneider
Stelly Hausrenovierungen GmbH
Malerbetrieb Kiihlwein GmbH
Harald Amann Gipser- und Stuckateurmeister
JaKo Baudenkmalpflege GmbH
GIMA GmbH & Co. KG
Gruber Management GmbH
Energieberatung Tino Kickuth

RAL-IDS-qualifizierte Betriebe Verarbeiter 2023-07-05_PLZ.xIsx

Adresse
Breitscheidstr. 78
Toeplerstr. 28
Friedensstralle 40
Zschopauweg 1
Am SchloRgut 16
Flagentwiet 39
Flagentwiet 39
Niester Stralte 24
Sengelsberger Weg 2
Wendeweg 5
Wendeweg 5
Marschallstr. 16
Obenhdhscheid 2
Furker Str. 26
Gewerbegebiet 9
Am Sportfeld 3b
Im Wiesenweg 11
Meisenheimer Stralle 9
Schwermecketal 6a
Schwermecketal 6a
Jahnstr. 44
Jahnstr. 44
Jahnstr. 44
Jakob-Hammel-Str. 11
Alte Schulstralle 1
In der Zangershalde 9
Schauinslandstrale 4
Spiechergassle 16
Emishalden 1
Windmuhlstr. 11
Gruberweg 11
Saaletalstralie 25

PLZ
01237
01279
08468
09481
16244
22457
22457
34260
34305
34474
34474
40477
42657
42697
54344
55124
55270
55592
59846
59846
64401
64401
64401
67550
69151
71554
79189
79865
88430
91567
92444
97762

Ort
Dresden
Dresden
Reichenbach
Hermannsdorf

Schorfheide/ OT Finowfurt

Hamburg
Hamburg
Kaufungen
Niedenstein
Diemelstadt
Diemelstadt
Dusseldorf
Solingen
Solingen

Kenn (Trier)
Mainz
Jugenheim
Desloch
Sundern
Sundern
Grol3-Bieberau
Grol3-Bieberau
Grol3-Bieberau
Worms
Neckargemund
Weissach

Bad Krozingen
Grafenhausen
Rot a.d.Rot
Herrieden-Neunstetten
Ro6tz-Bernried
Hammelburg

Name Verarbeiter/in
Ringo Briickner
Thomas Pohlan
Sebastian Goschel
Ronny Thiele
Sven Schoénbrodt
Hermann von Déllen
Alina von Daéllen
John Leszner
Maik Thiele
Mirko Rohdenburg
Rolf Sinemus
Thomas Rinke
Monika Kuippers
Torsten Schrumpf
Stefan Leinen
Fabio Ingrassia
Jurgen Dost
Dietmar Streit
Piotr Lukaszewski
Michael Glingener
Fabio Alves
Kai Millitzer
Nils Heldmann
Stefan Bittmann
Waldemar Schneider
Christoph Stelly
Thomas J. Kihlwein
Harald Amann
Markus Eberhardt
Andreas Walz
Renate Braungardt
Tino Kickuth

Datum Zertifikat
30.06.2021

01.07.2020
24.03.2023
05.07.2023
30.10.2019
30.06.2021
30.06.2021
24.03.2023
05.07.2023
22.06.2016
22.06.2016
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
22.06.2016
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
24.03.2023
30.06.2021
30.06.2021
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
05.07.2023
22.06.2016
30.11.2018
22.06.2016
30.10.2019
30.10.2019
22.06.2016
24.03.2023






