

RAL-IDS-qualifizierte Betriebe Verarbeiter 2023-07-05_PLZ.xlsx

				Bauprodukte	Rev. 3
Unternehmen	Adresse	PLZ	Ort	Name Verarbeiter/in	Datum Zertifikat
HOBE Putzer	Breitscheidstr. 78	01237	Dresden	Ringo Brückner	30.06.2021
Thomas Pohlan	Toeplerstr. 28	01279	Dresden	Thomas Pohlan	01.07.2020
Maler Reichenbach GmbH	Friedensstraße 40	08468	Reichenbach	Sebastian Göschel	24.03.2023
Dewastruk Fa. Ronny Thiele	Zschopauweg 1	09481	Hermannsdorf	Ronny Thiele	05.07.2023
Dachdecker Schönbrodt	Am Schloßgut 16	16244	Schorfheide/ OT Finowfurt	Sven Schönbrodt	30.10.2019
Günter Nagel GmbH	Flagentwiet 39	22457	Hamburg	Hermann von Döllen	30.06.2021
Günter Nagel GmbH	Flagentwiet 39	22457	Hamburg	Alina von Döllen	30.06.2021
Talis Lehmbau GmbH	Niester Straße 24	34260	Kaufungen	John Leszner	24.03.2023
RUG Baudienstleistungen	Sengelsberger Weg 2	34305	Niedenstein	Maik Thiele	05.07.2023
Okel GmbH & Co. KG	Wendeweg 5	34474	Diemelstadt	Mirko Rohdenburg	22.06.2016
Okel GmbH & Co. KG	Wendeweg 5	34474	Diemelstadt	Rolf Sinemus	22.06.2016
Steinpflege Rheinland GmbH	Marschallstr. 16	40477	Düsseldorf	Thomas Rinke	30.11.2018
Klaus Küppers GmbH	Obenhöhscheid 2	42657	Solingen	Monika Küppers	30.11.2018
Maler Schrumpf e.K.	Fürker Str. 26	42697	Solingen	Torsten Schrumpf	30.11.2018
DEG Alles für das Dach eG	Gewerbegebiet 9	54344	Kenn (Trier)	Stefan Leinen	22.06.2016
I.F Abdichtungstechnik	Am Sportfeld 3b	55124	Mainz	Fabio Ingrassia	30.11.2018
Zimmerei Holz & Lehm	Im Wiesenweg 11	55270	Jugenheim	Jürgen Dost	30.11.2018
DS ENERGIE SYSTEM / ENERGIE COACHING	Meisenheimer Straße 9	55592	Desloch	Dietmar Streit	24.03.2023
Tonis Gebäudedämmung UG	Schwermecketal 6a	59846	Sundern	Piotr Lukaszewski	30.06.2021
Tonis Gebäudedämmung UG	Schwermecketal 6a	59846	Sundern	Michael Glingener	30.06.2021
Steuernagel & Lampert	Jahnstr. 44	64401	Groß-Bieberau	Fabio Alves	30.11.2018
Steuernagel & Lampert	Jahnstr. 44	64401	Groß-Bieberau	Kai Millitzer	30.11.2018
Steuernagel & Lampert	Jahnstr. 44	64401	Groß-Bieberau	Nils Heldmann	30.11.2018
Rheintal Fachwerkhausbau GmbH	Jakob-Hammel-Str. 11	67550	Worms	Stefan Bittmann	30.11.2018
Stuckateubetrieb Schneider	Alte Schulstraße 1	69151	Neckargemünd	Waldemar Schneider	05.07.2023
Stelly Hausrenovierungen GmbH	In der Zangershalde 9	71554	Weissach	Christoph Stelly	22.06.2016
Malerbetrieb Kühlwein GmbH	Schauinslandstraße 4	79189	Bad Krozingen	Thomas J. Kühlwein	30.11.2018
Harald Amann Gipser- und Stuckateurmeister	Spiechergässle 16	79865	Grafenhausen	Harald Amann	22.06.2016
JaKo Baudenkmalpflege GmbH	Emishalden 1	88430	Rot a.d.Rot	Markus Eberhardt	30.10.2019
GIMA GmbH & Co. KG	Windmühlstr. 11	91567	Herrieden-Neunstetten	Andreas Walz	30.10.2019
Gruber Management GmbH	Gruberweg 11	92444	Rötz-Bernried	Renate Braungardt	22.06.2016
Energieberatung Tino Kickuth	Saaletalstraße 25	97762	Hammelburg	Tino Kickuth	24.03.2023